

National Association of Student Money Advisers

Student Money Advice Awards

Student Money Adviser of the Year

NASMA are the Student Money Advice experts and this award will be made to an individual adviser who has excelled in their field and made a contribution that is not only over and above the call of duty but also in line with the <u>NASMA Values</u> that we hold ourselves to.

Nominees could make this significant contribution within their own team or institution/SU, such as through an individual student case that might have been particularly complex, or a contribution towards a project that showcased their expertise.

Or, their contribution may have been within the student money advice arena more widely, such as involvement with NASMA regional meetings, representing NASMA in sector groups, or providing supportive expertise to colleagues through sharing of expertise and best practice.

Nominees can be anyone registered as a NASMA member in the current membership year, either as an individual member, or as part of an educational membership. If you are not sure whether an individual or team are NASMA members, contact the NASMA Office via office@nasma.org.uk

Individuals cannot nominate themselves for this award. NASMA Board Members are not eligible to be nominated.